
RAMS

HAMPSHIRE YEARLING RAMS -  The rams will have a health 
certificate to ship.

RAM

065-06
501

00-979W

CASH
02-128O
172-96
94-680R

118-98
PISTOL
STROKER
GEORGE

00-979W had 7 avg $1920.  This is the Prissy family 94-680R 
had 7 avg $2740.  Her 172-96 (Stroker Son)  we used. 
00-979W sold to Stitzlei OH J06 97-586G daughter was Prissy 
Morgan showed. Her 346-98 ram was in the ram pen.  The twin 
ewe to him sold $3300 as a six year old to Lambright.  Her 
103-99 ram sold to Shroyer.  89-398B had 6 avg $500 We kept 
every daughter.(5)

SINGLE
QRNN

01/21/2006

75 SIX BITS

0KD57065

075-04

RAM

191-06
502

04-025G

PISTOL
00-114W
118-98
99-073Y

COMET
STROKER
172-96
FOUR

04-025G had 2 lambs   99-073Y had 4 avg $835.  93-620W 
had 6 avg $345.  185-04 is a maternal brother to 3 rams.  

SINGLE
QRNN

02/03/2006

185-04

0KD57191

185-04

RAM

304-06
503

05-031K

330-99
01-468R
86-02
03-113B

277-92
118-98
069-00
PISTOL

first lamb 05-031K is a sister to $1800 wether ( 058-06) 
03-113B had 4 avg $985. 

SINGLE
RRNN

03/16/2006

715-05

0KD57304

715-05

RAM

365-06
504

05-004K

CASH
01-529R
112SON'OGUN
03-170B

118-98
COMET
PISTOL
CASH

05-004K had 2  03-170B had 4 avg $1645.  Her 007-06 sold at 
Sedalia to Britton OK. 98-743P had 7 avg $1690.  Her 069-00 
sold Kirlin Indiana.

SINGLE
RRNN

04/06/2006

JOHNCASH

0KD57365

591-05

RAM

413-06
506

02-260O

CASH
99-025Y
CASH
00-167W

118-98
SANTA CLAUS
118-98
249-97

02-260O had 5 avg $2150.   00-167W had 7  avg $650.   
98-567P had 3 avg $525. 

TWIN
QRNN

04/15/2006

160-02

0KD57413

160-02

RAM

417-06
507

04-606G

CASH
99-025Y
POP GUN
98-801P

118-98
SANTA CLAUS
PISTOL
LUCKY

04-606G had 4 avg $1795  98-801P had 3 avg $950  97-586G 
had 6 avg $2475.  Her 2000 ram sold to Wyoming her 2001 
ram sold to Nebraska. 

TWIN
QRNN

04/15/2006

160-02

0KD57417

160-02

RAM

267-06
510

04-607G

942-91
92-LY27
R05-03
01-LR25

SIBONUS
SIBONUS
CENTURY
R32-99

04-607G  had 3 lambs. We have her 2007 son in the ram pen. 
01-LR25 had 6 avg $510.  96-LB17 had 10 avg $360.   SHROP 

SINGLE
RRNN

03/09/2006

R35-99

OKE18267
RAM

287-06
511

01-547R

CASH
99-025Y
COMET
95-444O

118-98
SANTA CLAUS
FOUR
GEORGUS GEORGE

01-547R had 7 avg $895  95-444O had 9 avg $610.  

SINGLE
RRNN

04/13/2006

160-02

OKE18287

160-02

RAM

Cabaniss Production Sale   July 7 2007 1 p m

100 head of Yearling ewes  100 head of 6 year old 
Custer County Fairgrounds  Clinton Oklahoma

Riley 580-445-6240    Norman 580-445-7553


