RAMS

RAM

HAMPSHIRE YEARI ING RAMS - The rams will have a health certificate to ship.

501 75 SIX DITS	CASH	118-98
75 SIX BITS	02-1280	PISTOL
065-06 QRNN	172-96	STROKER
SINGLE RAM 00-979W 0KD57065 01/21/2006	94-680R	GEORGE

00-979W had 7 avg \$1920. This is the Prissy family 94-680R had 7 avg \$2740. Her 172-96 (Stroker Son) we used. 00-979W sold to Stitzlei OH J06 97-586G daughter was Prissy Morgan showed. Her 346-98 ram was in the ram pen. The twin ewe to him sold \$3300 as a six year old to Lambright. Her 103-99 ram sold to Shroyer. 89-398B had 6 avg \$500 We kept every daughter.(5)

502 ₁₈₅₋₀₄	PISTOL	COMET
165-04	00-114W	STROKER
191-06 QRNN	118-98	172-96
SINGLE RAM 04-025G 0KD57191 02/03/2006	99-073Y	FOUR
04.005.01 1.01 1.00.00		

04-025G had 2 lambs 99-073Y had 4 avg \$835. 93-620W had 6 avg \$345. 185-04 is a maternal brother to 3 rams.

503 715-05	330-99	277-92
7 15-05	01-468R	118-98
304-06 RRNN	86-02	069-00
SINGLE RAM 05-031K 0KD57304 03/16/2006	03-113B	PISTOL

first lamb 05-031K is a sister to \$1800 wether (058-06) 03-113B had 4 avg \$985.

504	591-05	CASH	118-98
	JOHNCASH	01-529R	COMET
365-06		112SON'OGUI	PISTOL
SINGLE RAM 0KD5736	05-004K 5 04/06/2006	03-170B	CASH

05-004K had 2 03-170B had 4 avg \$1645. Her 007-06 sold at Sedalia to Britton OK. 98-743P had 7 avg \$1690. Her 069-00 sold Kirlin Indiana.

506 160-02	CASH	118-98
100-02	99-025Y	SANTA CLAU
413-06 QRN	N CASH	118-98
RAM 02-2600 0KD57413 04/15/2	2006 00-167W	249-97
02-2600 had 5 avg \$215	50 00-167W had 7	avg \$650

02-2600 nad 5 avg \$2150. 00-16799 nad 7 avg \$650. 98-567P had 3 avg \$525.

0KD57417

160-02 CASH 118-98 507 160-02 99-025Y SANTA CLAU **QRNN** 417-06 POP GUN **PISTOL** 04-606G 98-801P **LUCKY**

04/15/2006 04-606G had 4 avg \$1795 98-801P had 3 avg \$950 97-586G had 6 avg \$2475. Her 2000 ram sold to Wyoming her 2001 ram sold to Nebraska.

510	R35-99	942-91	SIBONUS
		92-LY27	SIBONUS
267-06	RRNN	R05-03	CENTURY
RAM 0 OKE18267	04-607G 7 03/09/2006	01-LR25	R32-99
04-607G had 3 lambs. We have her 2007 son in the ram pen.			
01 I D25 k	ad 6 avg ¢510 06	I D17 had 10 ava ¢2	40 CLIDOD

UI-LKZ3 I	nau o avy \$510. S	70-LDT/ Hau TO avi	j podu. Sitkur
511	160-02 160-02	CASH	118-98
		99-025Y	SANTA CLAU
287-06 SINGLE		COMET	FOUR
RAM ()1-547R 7 04/13/200	95-4440	GEORGUS G

01-547R had 7 avg \$895 95-444O had 9 avg \$610.

Cabaniss Production Sale July 7 2007 1 p m Custer County Fairgrounds Clinton Oklahoma 100 head of Yearling ewes 100 head of 6 year old Riley 580-445-6240 Norman 580-445-7553